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ELECTRIC TELETRUK | 30-19E - 35-22F

Max capacity: 3000-3500kg Max capacity at 2m reach: 1900-2200kg  Max lift height: 4000mm




100% electric. Zero emissions.

JCB is leading the way in clean technology and reducing harmful emissions.

That’s why we are introducing JCB E-TECH, a new generation of electric
products with zero emissions at point of use that don’t compromise on
performance. The JCB electric Teletruk is the world’s most versatile
counterbalance forklift. Unique forward reach allows single side truck,

van and container loading and unloading.

VERSATILITY.

With superb visibility and precision control, the With forward reach, low height and small turning
Teletruk makes all operators feel in total control circle, the unique JCB electric Teletruk is the
within any environment and in any application. world’s most versatile counterbalance lift truck.

electric Teletruk range is designed to make
the most of your time and space.

COMFORT.

With zero emissions and low noise, both electric The latest JCB CommandPlus cab ensures
Teletruk models are ideal for 24/7 operation in urban superior operator comfort throughout the working
environments and noise sensitive areas. day, enabling you to gain maximum productivity.
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Model

Lift height mm

Free lift (standard) mm

Height (boom extended) mm

Height of overhead guard (standard/low) mm
Height of operators seat mm

Length to fork face mm

Wheelbase mm

Distance from ¢/l of front axle to fork face mm
Distance from ¢/l of front axle to fork face (full height) mm
Load centre mm

Lift capacities (with sideshift) kg

Ground clearance (lowest point) mm

Ground clearance (wheelbase centre) mm
Fork carriage width mm

Maximum width of machine mm

Carriage tilt total degrees

30-19E
4000
1575
4625
2245
1071
3000
1800
515
715
500
3000
143
172
1200
1295
11

35-22E
4000
1575
4625
2245
1071
3080
1800
515
715
500
3500
143
172
1200
1295
Il

LIFT CAPACITIES
4
3
2
p —
0
Capacity bands
A
B
C
D
@ 2 metres
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
Model

Working pressure attachments bar

Oil flow for attachments (standard / high) Ipm

Maximum reach ground level (500mm load centre) mm
Maximum reach boom horizontal (500mm load centre) mm
Turning radius mm

Aisle width 90 stacking 800x1200/1000x 1200

Weight unladen kg

Travel speed (standard) kph

Gradeability (unladen) kph

Transmission

Park break type

Tyres PPS (Semi solid) P (Pneumatic)

Tyre size front (standard)

Tyre size rear (standard)

30-19E
3000 kg
2500 kg
1900 kg
1600 kg
1900 kg

30-19E
170
28/70
2230
2390
2550
4000
5040
18
21
ELECTRIC
HAND
PPS
29x10x12
21x8x9

35-22E
3500 kg
3000 kg
2200 kg
1800 kg
2200 kg

35-22E
170
28/70
2230
2390
2590
4000
5410
18
21
ELECTRIC
HAND
PPS
29x10x12
21x8x9



100% electric. Zero emissions.

Electric Teletruk 30-19E - 35-22E
Max capacity: 3000-3500kg  Max capacity at 2m reach: 1900-2200kg Max lift height: 4000mm

Your nearest JCB dealer

JCB Sales Limited, Rocester, Staffordshire, United Kingdom ST 14 5JP.
Tel: +44 (0)1889 590312 Email: salesinfo@jcb.com
Download the very latest information on this product range at: www.jcb.com
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